
University of Mumbai
EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

FIRST HALF of (Summer) 2020

PROGRAMME-BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A. CULINARY ARTS)

SEMESTER - VI

PRACTICAL

Day Date Start
Time

End Time Paper Code Paper Name

Friday 18.09.2020 9.00 AM 1.00 PM USCA 601 Advanced Culinary Arts - Indian

Saturday 19.09.2020 9.00 AM 1.00 PM USCA 602 Advanced Culinary Arts – International

Monday 21.09.2020 9.00 AM 1.00 PM USCA 605 Experimental and Innovative Cuisine

Tuesday 22.09.2020 9.00 AM 1.00 PM USCA 603 Chocolaterie

Wednesday 23.09.2020 9.00 AM 1.00 PM USCA 604 Project Research (Culinary Based)

THEORY

Day Date Start Time End Time Paper Code Paper Name

Monday 05.10.2020 11.00 AM 12.00 Noon USCA 606 Advanced Culinary Arts

Tuesday 06.10.2020 11.00 AM 12.00 Noon USCA 607 Food Tourism

Wednesday 07.10.2020 11.00 AM 12.00 Noon USCA 608 Indian Snacks

Thursday 08.10.2020 11.00 AM 12.00 Noon USCA 610 Kitchen Facilities Planning & Environmental
Consciousness

Friday 09.10.2020 11.00 AM 12.00 Noon 93511 Eco Friendly practices in culinary operations

ATKT THEORY EXAM - 5thsem

Day Date Start Time End Time Paper Code Paper Name

Friday 25.09. 2020 11.00 AM 12.00 Noon USCA 503 Advanced Food Production


